Case 6:17-cr-00148-PGB-TBS Document 101 Filed 01/18/18 Page 2 of 6 PagelD 97fs
Andres Fernando Cabezas 
6:17-cr-148-OrMOTBS

e2 o(6

IMPRISONMENT

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the United States Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for a 
total term of ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE (151) MONTHS as to Count One of the Superseding Information.

The defendant is remanded to the custody of the United States Marshal.

RETURN

I have executed this judgment as follows:

Defendant delivered on to

with a certified copy of this judgment.at